
FAD and Drama Club Meetings, 2021-2022
August (revised 7/18/21)

August 24 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm First FAD Meeting/Ice Cream Social Cafeteria

August 26  (Thursday) 3:00 pm
First Drama Club Mtg/Audition 
Workshop

Black Box

September
September 14 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
September 16 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

October
October 12 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
October 14 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

November
November 9  (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
November 11 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

December
December 14 (tentative) 7:00 pm FAD Holiday Party tba
December 16 (tentative) 3:00 pm Drama Club Holiday Party tba

January
January 11 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
January 13 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

February
February 1 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
February 3 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

March
March 8 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
March 10 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

April
April 5 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
April 7 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box

May
May 10 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Media Center
May 12 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box


